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100m 女 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 NAKAGAWA Miori 大成中 2 13 1 2
100m 女 8243 人見　千尋 HITOMI Chihiro 陸上アカデミー 中3 14 1 3
100m 女 125 - 4 関　　綾乃 SEKI Ayano 亀岡川東 3 14 1 4
100m 女 518 間世田　華帆 MASEDA Kaho 明国医大 2 19 1 5
100m 女 521 中本　唯愛 NAKAMOTO Ichika 明国医大 1 18 1 6
100m 女 225 - 8 今　  遥加 IMA Haruka 詳徳中 3 14 1 7
100m 女 2589 立尾　美織 TATSUO Miori 京都TFC 中１ 12 1 8
100m 女 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 IMANISHI Yui 大成中 2 13 1 9
100m 女 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 MATSUYAMA Hinano 亀岡中 2 13 2 2
100m 女 123 - 1 並河　心海 NAMIKAWA Kokomi 南桑中 2 13 2 3
100m 女 121 - 18 横山  心美 YOKOYAMA Kokomi 亀岡中 3 14 2 4
100m 女 214 - 44 森田　花音 MORITA Kano 東輝中 2 14 2 5
100m 女 141 - 10 村上　碧海 MURAKAMI Miu 綾部ジュニア 1 12 2 6
100m 女 8143 平井　結奈 HIRAI Yuna 陸上アカデミー 中2 13 2 7
100m 女 125 - 3 井上　　樹 INOUE Itsuki 亀岡川東 3 14 2 8
100m 女 2530 山田　唯椛 YAMADA Ichika 陸上アカデミー 中2 13 2 9
100m 女 214 - 45 小林　若那 KOBAYASHI Wakana 東輝中 2 14 3 2
100m 女 121 - 11 宇野　祐麻 UNO Yuma 亀岡中 3 14 3 3
100m 女 121 - 22 首藤　　葵 SHUTO Aoi 亀岡中 2 13 3 4
100m 女 225 - 2 林田　夏芽 HAYASHIDA Natsume 詳徳中 3 14 3 5
100m 女 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 ADACHI Meu 大成中 3 14 3 6
100m 女 8721 長谷川　彩花 HASEGAWA Ayaka 京都TFC 中１ 12 3 7
100m 女 8142 林　  望歩 HAYASHI Moa 陸上アカデミー 中2 13 3 8
100m 女 121 - 27 山﨑　羽桜 YAMAZAKI Hana 亀岡中 2 13 3 9
100m 女 2970 佐々木　千夏 Sasaki Chianti ナオラン 2 13 4 2
100m 女 2679 森田　彩月 Morita ituki ナオラン 1 12 4 3
100m 女 126 - 5 髙屋　寧々 TAKAYA Nene 園部中 2 13 4 4
100m 女 121 - 16 菅原  麻衣 SUGAHARA Mai 亀岡中 3 14 4 5
100m 女 225 - 1 芳村　柚葉 YOSHIMURA Yuzuha 詳徳中 2 13 4 6
100m 女 2969 川上　結衣 Kawakami Yui ナオラン 2 13 4 7
100m 女 214 - 43 町田　萌鈴 MACHIDA Moyuri 東輝中 2 14 5 2
100m 女 8640 白　  瑞芽 haku sua ナオラン 1 12 5 3
100m 女 136 - 10 衣川　弥那 KINUGAWA Mina 綾部ジュニア 3 14 5 4
100m 女 8313 佐々木　友美 sasaki yumi ナオラン 40 5 5
100m 女 121 - 23 小林　紬生 KOBAYASHI Tsumugi 亀岡中 2 13 5 6
100m 女 2971 菱田　美都 Hishida Mito ナオラン 2 13 5 7
200m 女 125 - 4 関　　綾乃 SEKI Ayano 亀岡川東 3 14 1 2
200m 女 225 - 8 今　  遥加 IMA Haruka 詳徳中 3 14 1 3
200m 女 518 間世田　華帆 MASEDA Kaho 明国医大 2 19 1 4
200m 女 2573 下芝　ひかる SHIMOSHIBA Hikaru 京都TFC 中３ 14 1 5
200m 女 8243 人見　千尋 HITOMI Chihiro 陸上アカデミー 中3 14 1 6
200m 女 125 - 3 井上　　樹 INOUE Itsuki 亀岡川東 3 14 1 7
200m 女 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 ADACHI Meu 大成中 3 14 2 2
200m 女 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 IMANISHI Yui 大成中 2 13 2 3
200m 女 123 - 1 並河　心海 NAMIKAWA Kokomi 南桑中 2 13 2 4
200m 女 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 NAKAGAWA Miori 大成中 2 13 2 5
200m 女 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 ISHIDA Saya 東輝中 2 14 2 6
800m 女 225 - 7 浦野　未央 URANO Mio 詳徳中 2 13 1 2
800m 女 1022 中嶋　  環 NAKAJIMA Tamaki 京都陸協 45 1 3
800m 女 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 TSUTSUMI Saki 東輝中 2 14 1 4
800m 女 225 - 9 石丸　琴子 ISHIMARU Kotoko 詳徳中 3 14 1 5
800m 女 121 - 15 塩見　呼春 SHIOMI Koharu 亀岡中 3 14 1 6
1500m 女 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 TSUTSUMI Saki 東輝中 2 14 1 1
1500m 女 121 - 12 川勝　千寿 KAWAKATU Chitose 亀岡中 3 14 1 2
1500m 女 222 - 38 小林　怜花 KOBAYASHI Reika 大成中 2 13 1 3
1500m 女 121 - 14 兒嶋　琉花 KOJIMA Ruka 亀岡中 3 14 1 4
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 女 2559 吉岡　一菜 YOSHIOKA Hina 京都TFC 中２ 13 1 2
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 女 121 - 18 横山  心美 YOKOYAMA Kokomi 亀岡中 3 14 1 3
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 女 214 - 41 長野　小春 NAGANO Koharu 東輝中 2 14 1 4
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 女 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 HIROSE Mana 大成中 3 14 1 5
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 女 8142 林  　望歩 HAYASHI Moa 陸上アカデミー 中2 13 1 6
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 女 225 - 6 丸谷　菜子 MARUTANI Nako 詳徳中 2 14 1 7
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 女 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 MATSUYAMA Hinano 亀岡中 2 13 1 8
走高跳 女 2559 吉岡　一菜 YOSHIOKA Hina 京都TFC 中２ 13 1 1
走高跳 女 2574 山下　美月 YAMASHITA Mitsuki 京都TFC 中２ 13 1 2
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走高跳 女 8086 山本　沙奈 YAMAMOTO Sana 京都TFC 中１ 12 1 3
走高跳 女 121 - 13 川名　凜華 KAWANA Rinka 亀岡中 3 14 1 4
走高跳 女 2543 森岡　奈々 MORIOKA Nana 陸上アカデミー 中3 14 1 5
走高跳 女 519 西脇　祐菜 NISHIWAKI Yuuna 明国医大 2 19 1 6
走幅跳 女 2589 立尾　美織 TATSUO Miori 京都TFC 中１ 12 1 1
走幅跳 女 2543 森岡　奈々 MORIOKA Nana 陸上アカデミー 中3 14 1 2
走幅跳 女 214 - 46 太田　海音 OTA Mion 東輝中 2 14 1 3
走幅跳 女 225 - 10 仲里　かんな NAKAZATO Kanna 詳徳中 3 14 1 4
走幅跳 女 8561 臼井  日花 USUI NICHIKA Ｍ．Ｇ．Ｂ 14 1 5
走幅跳 女 4106 臼井  裕美 USUI HIROMI Ｍ．Ｇ．Ｂ 44 1 6
走幅跳 女 8143 平井　結奈 HIRAI Yuna 陸上アカデミー 中2 13 1 7
走幅跳 女 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 HIROSE Mana 大成中 3 14 1 8
走幅跳 女 214 - 47 森田　　零 MORITA Rei 東輝中 2 14 1 9
走幅跳 女 526 寺前　結菜 TERAMAE Yuina 明国医大 1 18 1 10
走幅跳 女 2573 下芝　ひかる SHIMOSHIBA Hikaru 京都TFC 中３ 14 1 11
砲丸投(4.000kg) 女 520 城　  優芽 SHIRO Yume 明国医大 2 19 1 1
砲丸投(4.000kg) 女 510 竹内　美蓮 TAKEUCHI Miren 明国医大 3 20 1 2
砲丸投(2.721kg) 女 2574 山下　美月 YAMASHITA Mitsuki 京都TFC 中２ 13 1 1
砲丸投(2.721kg) 女 121 - 26 村上　未夢 MURAKAMI Mimu 亀岡中 2 13 1 2
砲丸投(2.721kg) 女 121 - 17 野島　心愛 NOJIMA Kokoa 亀岡中 3 14 1 3
円盤投(1.000kg) 女 520 城　  優芽 SHIRO Yume 明国医大 2 19 1 1
円盤投(1.000kg) 女 510 竹内　美蓮 TAKEUCHI Miren 明国医大 3 20 1 2
円盤投(1.000kg) 女 121 - 8 池邉　桃花 IKEBE Momoka 亀岡中 3 14 1 3
円盤投(1.000kg) 女 7352 日野　瑠々花 HINO Ruruka 花園高 3 17 1 4
円盤投(1.000kg) 女 7351 荒木　美帆 ARAKI Miho 花園高 3 17 1 5
円盤投(1.000kg) 女 7354 丹羽　夏音 NIWA Natsune 花園高 2 16 1 6
やり投(0.600kg) 女 504 吉田　優衣 YOSHIDA Yui 明国医大 4 21 1 1
やり投(0.600kg) 女 1070 山下　実花子 YAMASHITA Mikako 京都陸協 27 1 2
ハンマー投(4.000kg) 女 7368 丹羽　美海 NIWA Minami 花園高 1 15 1 1
ハンマー投(4.000kg) 女 524 竹村　紗奈 TAKEMURA Sana 明国医大 1 18 1 2
ハンマー投(4.000kg) 女 7353 長谷川　有 HASEGAWA Yu 花園高 3 17 1 3
４×１００ｍ 女 京都陸上アカデミー 陸上アカデミー 1 2
４×１００ｍ 女 京都TFC 京都TFC 1 3
４×１００ｍ 女 亀岡中Ａ 亀岡中 1 4
４×１００ｍ 女 大成中A 大成中 1 5
４×１００ｍ 女 亀岡中Ｂ 亀岡中 1 6
４×１００ｍ 女 明治国際医療大学 明国医大 1 7
４×１００ｍ 女 nao running ナオラン 1 8
４×１００ｍ 女 東輝中 東輝中 1 9



種目名 男女 チーム名

登録番号
(中学校番

号) - 中学個人番号 競技者名 氏名ﾖﾐ 学年 年齢 組 ﾚｰﾝ

４×１００ｍ 女 京都陸上アカデミー 8143 平井　結奈 ヒライ　ユナ 中2 13 1 2
女 京都陸上アカデミー 8142 林  　望歩 ハヤシ　モア 中2 13 1 2
女 京都陸上アカデミー 8243 人見　千尋 ヒトミ　チヒロ 中3 14 1 2
女 京都陸上アカデミー 2543 森岡　奈々 モリオカ　ナナ 中3 14 1 2
女 京都陸上アカデミー 2530 山田　唯椛 ヤマダ　イチカ 中2 13 1 2
女 京都陸上アカデミー 1 2

４×１００ｍ 女 京都TFC 2573 下芝　ひかる ｼﾓｼﾊﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 中３ 14 1 3
女 京都TFC 2589 立尾　美織 ﾀﾂｵ ﾐｵﾘ 中1 12 1 3
女 京都TFC 8086 山本　沙奈 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾅ 中1 12 1 3
女 京都TFC 8721 長谷川　彩花 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔｶ 中1 12 1 3
女 京都TFC 1 3
女 京都TFC 1 3

４×１００ｍ 女 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾋﾅﾉ 2 13 1 4
女 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 18 横山  心美 ﾖｺﾔﾏ  ｺｺﾐ 3 14 1 4
女 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 16 菅原  麻衣 ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ  ﾏｲ 3 14 1 4
女 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 17 野島　心愛 ﾉｼﾞﾏ ｺｺｱ 3 14 1 4
女 亀岡中Ａ 1 4
女 亀岡中Ａ 1 4

４×１００ｍ 女 大成中A 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 ｲﾏﾆｼ ﾕｲ 2 13 1 5
女 大成中A 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 ﾋﾛｾ ﾏﾅ 3 14 1 5
女 大成中A 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾒｳ 3 14 1 5
女 大成中A 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐｵﾘ 2 13 1 5
女 大成中A 222 - 39 庄林　世羅 ｼｮｳﾊﾞﾔｼ ｾﾗ 2 13 1 5
女 大成中A 222 - 38 小林　怜花 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｲｶ 2 13 1 5

４×１００ｍ 女 亀岡中Ｂ 121 - 27 山﨑　羽桜 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾊﾅ 2 13 1 6
女 亀岡中Ｂ 121 - 22 首藤　　葵 ｼｭﾄｳ ｱｵｲ 2 13 1 6
女 亀岡中Ｂ 121 - 11 宇野　祐麻 ｳﾉ ﾕﾏ 3 14 1 6
女 亀岡中Ｂ 121 - 13 川名　凜華 ｶﾜﾅ ﾘﾝｶ 3 14 1 6
女 亀岡中Ｂ 1 6
女 亀岡中Ｂ 1 6

４×１００ｍ 女 明治国際医療大学 518 間世田　華帆 ﾏｾﾀﾞ ｶﾎ 2 19 1 7
女 明治国際医療大学 519 西脇　祐菜 ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾕｳﾅ 2 19 1 7
女 明治国際医療大学 521 中本　唯愛 ﾅｶﾓﾄ ｲﾁｶ 1 18 1 7
女 明治国際医療大学 526 寺前　結菜 ﾃﾗﾏｴ ﾕｲﾅ 1 18 1 7
女 明治国際医療大学 1 7
女 明治国際医療大学 1 7

４×１００ｍ 女 nao running 2969 川上　結衣 ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾕｲ 2 13 1 8
女 nao running 2971 菱田　美都 ﾋｼﾀﾞﾐﾄ 2 13 1 8
女 nao running 2970 佐々木　千夏 ｻｻｷﾁﾅﾂ 2 13 1 8
女 nao running 2679 森田　彩月　 ﾓﾘﾀ ｲﾂｷ 1 12 1 8
女 nao running 8640 白　  瑞芽 ﾊｸ ｽｱ 1 12 1 8
女 nao running 1 8

４×１００ｍ 女 東輝中 214 - 41 長野　小春 ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｺﾊﾙ 2 14 1 9
女 東輝中 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｻｱﾔ 2 14 1 9
女 東輝中 214 - 44 森田　花音 ﾓﾘﾀ ｶﾉ 2 14 1 9
女 東輝中 214 - 47 森田　　零 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾚｲ 2 14 1 9
女 東輝中 1 9
女 東輝中 1 9


